# Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
U of C Federal Credit Union		105/25/2006	Federally Chartered Credit Union: UNITED STATES

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Elevations Credit Union
Street Address:	2960 Diagonal Highway
City:	Boulder
State/Country:	COLORADO
Postal Code:	80301
Entity Type:	Federally Chartered Credit Union: UNITED STATES

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78826808	ELEVATIONS
Serial Number:	78826810	ELEVATIONS CREDIT UNION

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (206)903-3731

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (206) 628-7631

Email: davedeits@dwt.com

Correspondent Name: David H. Deits

Address Line 1: 1501 Fourth Avenue, Suite 2600
Address Line 4: Seattle, WASHINGTON 98101-1688

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	60775-13/14
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David H. Deits
Signature:	/dhd/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003403 FRAME: 0365

900059517

88 00 00

ECH \$65

Date:	10/05/2006
Total Attachments: 0	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003403 FRAME: 0366

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

## **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 003403 FRAME: 0367

**RECORDED: 10/05/2006**